22-07-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM DEC, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

ENO1

GEO1

HRO1

AA21

AH21

AR21

cs21
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PASSED PERCENTAGE
ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

COMMERCIAL ART

ANCIENT HISTORY & ARCH

FINE ARTS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
268 100.00

ECONOMICS

HINDI ELECTIVE

ENGLISH

PUNJABI ELECTIVE

SANSKRIT ELECTIVE

FASHION DESIGNING

FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

HUMAN RIGHTS&DUTIES IN INDIA

HINDI COMP.

HISTORY

HOME SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS
895 98.00

MASS COMMUNICATION & VIDEO PR

MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL

MARKETING

(SUBJECT WISE)

APPEARED
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1950
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PASSED
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OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-01

PERCENTAGE
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MS21

MV21

OF21

PA21

PE21

PH21

DEFENCE STUDIES

MUSIC VOCAL

OFFICE MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.

PHILOSOPHY

157

711

35

1024

3802

143

155

3661

134

98.

97.

97.

97.

96.

93.

00

00
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22-07-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-01
EXAM DEC, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —mmm SUBJECT----=---=- ——-—--—-
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

Ps21 POLITICAL SCIENCE 11506 11294 98.00
PU21 PUNJABI COMP. 111 110 99.00
PY21 PSYCHOLOGY 1219 1199 98.00
RU21 RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION 30 29 96.00
SA21 SANSKRIT COMP. 91 88 96.00
so21 SOCIOLOGY 1001 973 97.00
SW21 SOCIAL WORK 92 90 97.00
TM21 TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 1 1 100.00
YG21 YOGA 35 35 100.00
MC31 MASS COMMUNICATION & VIDEO PR 1 .00
HRB1 HISTORY-OPT (1i1i) 3 3 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 22651 TOTAL PASSED : 21441 PASS PERCENTAGE

94.65



